		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

LTC6995MP....................................... –55°C to 125°C
(Note 1)
orDer inForMaTion
pin conFiguraTion
Specified Temperature Range (Note 3)
LTC6995C................................................ 0°C to 70°C
LTC6995I .............................................–40°C to 85°C
LTC6995H.......................................... –40°C to 125°C
LTC6995MP....................................... –55°C to 125°C
Junction Temperature ........................................... 150°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
S6 Package ...........................................................300°C
Lead Free Finish
TAPE AND REEL (MINI)
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6995CDCB-1#TRMPBF LTC6995CDCB-1#TRPBF LGJM
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
0°C to 70°C
LTC6995IDCB-1#TRMPBF LTC6995IDCB-1#TRPBF
LGJM
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6995HDCB-1#TRMPBF LTC6995HDCB-1#TRPBF LGJM
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6995CDCB-2#TRMPBF LTC6995CDCB-2#TRPBF LGJP
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
0°C to 70°C
LTC6995IDCB-2#TRMPBF LTC6995IDCB-2#TRPBF
LGJP
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6995HDCB-2#TRMPBF LTC6995HDCB-2#TRPBF LGJP
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6995CS6-1#TRMPBF
LTC6995CS6-1#TRPBF
LTGJN
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
0°C to 70°C
LTC6995IS6-1#TRMPBF
LTC6995IS6-1#TRPBF
LTGJN
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6995HS6-1#TRMPBF
LTC6995HS6-1#TRPBF
LTGJN
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6995MPS6-1#TRMPBF LTC6995MPS6-1#TRPBF LTGJN
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
–55°C to 125°C
LTC6995CS6-2#TRMPBF
LTC6995CS6-2#TRPBF
LTGJQ
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
0°C to 70°C
LTC6995IS6-2#TRMPBF
LTC6995IS6-2#TRPBF
LTGJQ
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
–40°C to 85°C